2016 Jim Flim "C" Race 5k
Overall Finish List
September 24, 2016

Female Finishers

Place

Name

Jaiden Venem
Teagan Nelson
Hannah Linder
Natania Cole

Julia Kronebusch
Zenessa Anderson
Madison Thompson
Anna Daood
CLARE BOLDINGH
Taylor Mueller
Serenity McCullar
Jennessa Larsen
Grace Buchanan
Harmony Hicks
Olivia Boyce

Ruth Walters

Kyra Benson

Lydia Jones

Olivia Ott

Olivia Gorden

ANN RUFF

Ava Beetcher

Nora Novak
Hannah Sheridan
Rachel Perry
Ashlee Maker
Yarley Arellano
ANNA HEDLUND
MADELINE TORBENSON
Madison Allhiser
Abigail McMillin
ABIGAIL POCH
MADELYN TYGART
Chloe Macmonegle
Maddie Snitker
Alex Brogan

Bailey Squires
Megan Ekern
Rochelle Greene
KENNEDY MAYER
Solveig Narum
Francesca Springer
KAYLA MANUELL
Esther Miller
MIKAYLA CROWLEY
Alicia Fogarty
Emma Bransford

Bib No Grade Total Time

39 8 14:18.9
518 7 14:40.9
256 8 14:45.4
345 7 15:22.4
708 8 15:38.1
252 7 15:56.7
542 7 16:15.9
670 8 16:16.3
449 8 16:21.1
672 8 16:26.6
346 7 16:48.6
255 8 16:50.1
253 7 17:02.1
347 7 17:02.2
36 7 17:05.1
533 7 17:16.2
700 7 17:16.8
342 8 17:18.1
529 9 17:24.4
530 7 17:31.4
443 9 17:31.8
615 8 17:31.8
541 7 17:32.9
712 8 17:34.2
349 7 17:44.2
116 11 17:45.1
113 7 17:49.4
441 9 17:55.6
444 9 17:59.8
150 7 18:01.6
681 7 18:22.1
436 10 18:41.3
437 10 19:03.4
151 7 19:14.4
220 7 19:23.4
535 10 19:50.1
537 12 20:08.8
254 8 20:14.5
703 8 20:14.8
442 9 20:33.9
538 9 21:42.7
643 12 21:55.4
424 12 22:01.7
219 7 22:06.6
427 11 22:155
623 8 22:39.9
617 8 22:52.4



2016 Jim Flim "C" Race 5k

Overall Finish List
September 24, 2016

Male Finishers

Place Name

1 Aaron Bauers

2 PETER DAHLEN
3 LOGAN MCEACHERN
4 Spencer Clark

5 Caleb Talamantes
6 Hunter Mart

7 Silas Fisher

8 Jeremiah Osterlund
9 Kevin Hagstrom
10 Brad Colbenson
11 NICOLAS WIEST
12 Devin Haines

13 Logan Barr

14 Gavin Nelson

15 Josh Everett

16 Isaac Hauser

17 Mac Eaton

18 Colton Garity

19 Johnny Bauer

20 Cooper Frederick
21 Brandon Brauer
22 Robert Ferguson
23 Caleb Luster

24 Carter Johnston
25 Nat Friess

26 River Leddy

27 Tyler Rislov

28 James Anglin

29 Henrik Lange

30 Logan Updike

31 Shane Arnold

32 Matthew Hadad
33 Owen McDonald
34 Gavin Hoffman
35 Gavin Flint

36 Nathan Williamson
37 Erik Ness

38 Samuel Gathje
39 Damir Pupovic
40 Brenden Full

41 Chase Tenner

42 Tate Gustafson
43 Mason Buendorf
44 Quimby Dybing
45 Will Fulton

46 Sam Miron

a7 Joseph Costello
48 David Miron

49 Isaac Guenther
50 Austin Reynolds

Wiliam Sailer

Bib No Age

13

467
500
15

29

240
386
322
327
237
498
730
12

741
18

228
726
165
324
93

164
659
343
578
326
735
246
550
21

662
658
572
163
321
503
604
661
565
743
728
410
571
14

725
320
96

126
95

411
323
687
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Total Time
12:19.6
12:27.1
12:53.4
12:54.6
13:12.6
13:13.6
13:17.6
13:18.4
13:18.8
13:28.3
13:45.4
13:53.1
13:59.9
14:00.5
14:05.1
14:10.1
14:13.2
14:22.9
14:22.9
14:32.6
14:33.8
14:34.8
14:35.8
14:36.4
14:38.2
14:43.5
14:45.4
14:51.9
14:52.1
14:52.9
14:57.6
15:02.8
15:06.2
15:06.6
15:10.1
15:10.5
15:10.7
15:14.1
15:19.7
15:32.4
15:36.4
15:39.1
15:43.1
15:44.9
15:46.6
15:48.4
15:54.4
16:02.1
16:09.5
16:13.3
16:18.6



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Noah Broadwater
JJ Hicks

LUCAS KUISLE
Josh Hebrink
Jackson Lesmeister
Andrew McNeil
Benny Swanson
Andrew Brock
Ethan Greene
ALEXANDER FUHRER
Nathan O'Connell
Lewis Larson

Aaron Groehler
Brennan McCalla
KYLE DAY
GABRIEL JANSSEN
Jaedan Biermeier
David Medin
William Benscoter
Sawyer Seelinger
Treyton Pokorney
Max Kileen

Matt Speltz

227
328
483
94

583
243
688
557
729
474
229
167
570
24

468
479
325
244
555
409
230
689
166
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16:25.1
16:32.3
16:38.8
16:49.4
16:54.5
16:59.6
16:59.8
17:18.9
17:20.3
17:24.4
17:37.1
18:01.8
18:05.9
19:01.1
19:09.9
19:15.4
19:18.4
19:27.5
19:44.4
19:46.4
20:53.7
21:13.6
22:38.1



